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Flemings Mayfair 
+44 20 7016 5647 
reservations@flemings.co.uk 
London | GDS: LX 

Gstaad Palace 
+41 33 748 50 00 
reservations@palace.ch 
Gstaad | GDS: LW 

 Europe 

The Fullerton Bay Hotel Singapore 
+65 6333 8388 
fbh.reservations@fullertonhotels.com  
Singapore | GDS: PH 

The Fullerton Hotel Singapore 
+65 6733 8388 
tfs.reservations@fullertonhotels.com 
Singapore | GDS: PH 
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Le Roch Hotel & Spa 
+33 1 70 83 00 00 
reservation@leroch-hotel.com 
Paris | GDS: DS 

Hôtel Barrière Le Majestic Cannes 
+33 09 70 82 09 00 
tocannes@cannesbarriere.com 
Cannes | GDS: LW 

Hotel d’Angleterre Copenhagen 
+45 33 12 00 95 
info@dangleterre.com 
Copenhagen | GDS: LW 

Hôtel Barrière Le Normandy 
+33 9 70 82 13 14 
reservations.normandy@lucienbarriere.com 
Deauville | GDS: FG 

Hôtel Barrière Le Fouquet’s 
+33 09 70 80 91 11 
reception-fouquetsparis@groupebarriere.com 
Paris | GDS: LW 

Brad Beaty 
brad@lushexperiences.com 

Giuseppe Di Palma 
gdipalma@lushexperiences.com 

Angel Mejia 
amejia@lushexperiences.com 

Christina Willett 
cwillett@lushexperiences.com 

Heidi LaRusso 
heidi@lushexperiences.com 

Hotel Metropole Geneve 
+41 22 318 3200 
hotel@metropole.ch 
Lake Geneva | GDS: PH 

 

Villa d’Este 
+39 031 348 835 
reservations@villadeste.it 
Lake Como | GDS: LW 

Romeo Hotel Napoli 
+39 081 6041 580 
reservations@romeohotel.it 
Naples | GDS: LX 

Villa La Massa 
+39 055 62611 
reservations@villalamassa.it 
Florence | GDS: LW 

Hotel Santa Caterina 
+39 089 871 012 
info@hotelsantacaterina.it 
Amalfi | GDS: LW 

Hotel Marina Riviera 
+39 089 871 104 
info@marinariviera.it 
Amalfi | GDS: WV 

Asia | Singapore 



 Lush Destination Services 

Royal Myconian 
+30 22890 72000 
royal@myconiancollection.gr 
Elia Beach | GDS: LW 

Myconian Imperial 
+30 22890 79500 
imperial@myconiancollection.gr 
Elia Beach | GDS: LW 

Myconian Avaton 
+30 22890 76100 
avaton@myconiancollection.gr 
Elia Beach | GDS: DS 
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Myconian Utopia 
+30 22890 76060 
utopia@myconiancollection.gr 
Elia Beach | GDS: WB 

Myconian Villa Collection 
+30 22890 76000 
villas@myconiancollection.gr 
Elia Beach | GDS: PH 
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Myconian Korali 
+30 22890 22107 
korali@myconiancollection.gr 
Mykonos Town | GDS: WB 

 Myconian Collection | Mykonos 

 

Myconian Kyma 
+30 22890 23415 
kyma@myconiancollection.gr 
Mykonos Town | GDS: DS 

Sandy Lane 
+1 246 444 2000  
reservations@sandylane.com 
Barbados | GDS: LW 

Hôtel Barrière Le Carl Gustaf 
+33 04 97 06 86 01  
reservations.stbarth@cannesbarriere.com 
Saint-Barthélemy  

Eden Roc Cap Cana 
+1 809 469 7469 
reservation@edenroccapcana.com 
Dominican Republic | GDS: WB 

Myconian Ambassador 
+30 22890 24166 
ambassador@myconiancollection.gr 
Platis Gialos | GDS: WB 

Privilege Italia 
+39 081 552 9090 ext 6 
info@privilegeitalia.com 

Superb Tourist Services | Israel 
+972 39 73 1780 
superb@superb.co.il 

The Palms Turks & Caicos 
+1 866 877 7256 
reservations@thepalmstc.com 
Turks & Caicos | GDS: YX 

The Shore Club on Long Bay Beach 
+1 649 941 3339  
reservations@theshoreclubtc.com 
Turks & Caicos | GDS: YX 

Calabash Luxury Boutique Hotel 
+1 473 444 4334 
reservations@calabashgrenada.com 
Grenada | GDS: WB 

Chauffeur Drive Britain 
+44 203 432 1404 
service@chauffeurdrivebritain.com 

Deluxe Drivers France 
+33 972 301 031 
contact@deluxedrivers.com 

Myconian Naia 
+30 22890 22108 
naia@myconiancollection.gr 
Mykonos Town | GDS: PH 

Myconian Panoptis 
+30 22890 24166 
vangelis@myconiancollection.gr 
Elia Beach | GDS: LX E
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 Caribbean 


